BARRICK GOLD CORP

BARRICK GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA0679011084

Overview

2024/04/29 12:39:34

Price

16.004 EUR

Difference (2] 0.68% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN CA0679011084
Symbol GOLD
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,023 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.994 EUR (1,394)
16.012 EUR (380)
15.882 EUR

16.004 EUR

15.882 EUR

15.896 EUR

480

7,681.92

2

480

15

WKN: 067901108

25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00 n

12.50 | |

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200725137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0679011084&ID_NOTATION=124043497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fee431c9d8a282a00dd215e2466dde4782c0cfb23390b88147626dab40d6e00b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c55dc5e2448d8d5b&time=1714482796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03793ca11988d1bb7877843b3e374184c353d9777417521e3d61553411112f11&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ccf5ac93f19034ba2&time=1714482796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6399ca3efcf428be6b7ea0600217288cf023203528de1ffdc4ac591587e0597f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=966b7799a8861d341&time=1714482796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=207bffa10c0ed0445ed3be375dd5c3a5d4b025cd3c9c8b203af69975c23c8744&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d6a908c1db9f0e90&time=1714482796&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07b5ca7288e8b0e43ec257e346d3997149ee5b12b174650158ae191dab73efde&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c138cfe7eae397f22&time=1714482796&tool=RSC

BARRICK GOLD CORP

Details

2024/04/29 12:39:34

Price

16.004 EUR

Difference (] 0.68% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN CA0679011084
Symbol GOLD
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,023 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.994 EUR (1,394)
Ask (Ask size) 16.012 EUR (380)
Open 15.882 EUR
High 16.004 EUR
Low 15.882 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.896 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 480
Trading volume 7,681.92
Number of trades 2
Last size 480
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.06% -8.38% -14.08%
Perf (abs.) +0.17 -1.45 -2.60
Beta 1.44 1.21 0.97
Volatility 34.19 30.56 31.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BARRICK GOLD CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 14:50
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 14:53
04/29

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 1412
04/29

Price

15.976 EUR

15.99 EUR

23.36 CAD

16.022 EUR

15.561 EUR (2
15.471 EUR (120

15.038 EUR (50

15.172 EUR (55

17.078 EUR (2024/04/15
13.120 EUR (2024/02/13
18.700 EUR (2023/05/04
13.120 EUR (2024/02/13

—_ T = D O OO —

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.57 140
1.20 160
69.20 7,357
0.06 6
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=124043497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17175

BARRICK GOLD CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2023/
01/30

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:36

22:01

08:03

09:05

12:39

08:14

13:34

08:10

08:08

21.00 CHF

17.09 USD

15.948 EUR

1,366.60 GBp

16.004 EUR

15.882 EUR

16.048 EUR

15.866 EUR

15.762 EUR

0.00

338.88

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.11

0.00

0.00

61,606
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200445571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200445571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5498949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6517479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17173

BARRICK GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

BARRICK

Contact Details
BARRICK GOLD CORP.

Brookfield Place, 161 Bay Street - M5J 2S1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-861-9911

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

D. Mark Bristow
Christine
Keener

Darian Rich
Glenn Heard
Graham
Shuttleworth
Grant Beringer
Joel Holliday
John Steele
Kevin Thomson
Lois Wark
Mark Hill
Poupak
Bahamin

Riaan Grobler

Sebastiaan
Bock

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Thornton
Joseph Harvey
Andrew Quinn
Anne Kabagambe
Brian Greenspun
Christopher
Coleman

Hong Yu Cai

Isela Angélica
Costantini

John Evans

Maria Loreto Silva
Rojas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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